Form 3160 -3 (November 1983)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. UNITED STATES

(Other instructions on

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136

(tormurly 9-331	.C)	UNI	Expires August 31, 1985							
		DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR						5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
	BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT						Tribal Contract #71			
A DDI IC	TION	I COD DEDI AIT	TO DOLL	DEEDEL	00.0110	D 4 614	6. IF INDIAN, ALL	ract #1	(1	
		N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, I	DEFLEN	, OR PLUG	RACK			BE NAME	
1a. TYPE OF WOR							Jicarilla Apache			
		LL 🖾	DEEPEN		PLUG BA	ACK 📋	7. UNIT AGREEME	NT NAME		
b. Type of well	L	.s —	•	SINGI	• x					
WELL (A)	w	ELL OTHER		ZONE	ZONE	TIPLE KX	6. FARM OR LEASI			
2. NAME OF OPER							Jicarilla	Contract	#71	
Chace Oi		pany					9. WELL NO.			
3. ADDRESS OF OR			38							
313 Wash	ingto	on, S.E., Albuq	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT							
4. LOCATION OF A	WELL (Re	eport location clearly and	d in accordance wit	th any State	requirements.*)		•]			
1980/5	Unit	'K' 1980' FWL	& 1980' FS				S. Lindrith Gallup-Dakota			
At proposed p				_			AND SURVEY O	R AREA		
F10F1000 F		•					1 <i>1</i> =	ONT DATE	_	
14. DISTANCE IN	MILES A	ND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POS	T OFFICE*			Sec. 9, T23	DIV, R4W		
17 miles	W-SW	of Lindrith,	New Mexico	CONTRACTOR		1		ł		
15. DISTANCE FRO	M PROPU	sep* 1980! from	lease line	16 NO O	ACRES IN LEASE	117 80 4	Rio Arriba	New	Mexico	
LOCATION TO PROPERTY OR	NEAREST LEASE L	sed* 1980' from	unit line	20. 1.0. 0.	1000	TOT	HIS WELL			
		ine, fr. 660' from unit line, if any from	unit ime		1920 ———————		40			
TO NEAREST MELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED,				20. ROTA	RY OR CABLE TOOLS					
	or applied for, on this lease, ft. 1750'			7200'			Rotary			
		ther DF, RT, GR, etc.)	RILLING OPER	ATIONS A	UTHORIZED AR	F	22. APPROX. DATE	WORK WILI	START*	
	56' G	ıı S	DRIECT TO CO	MPLIANC	E WITH ATTAC	HED	9-1-8 action is subject	4		
23.			PROPOSED CASO	UREMEN	TS'	1718			rative	
						app	eal pursuant to 30	CFR 290,		
SIZE OF HO	LE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO		SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT			
12 1/4"	ļ	8 5/8''	24#(J-55		225'	225 S	225 SxS (405 CF) Class B Cement			
7 7/8''	<u> </u>	4 1/2''	11.6#(N-80	<u>) </u>	7200'		1st stage: 750 SxS (1350 CF)			
							pozmix			
Drill 230'	of 12	1/4" surface h	l Nolo Soti))))))	0 5 (0)		tage: 505 Sx	S (909	CF)	
casing Ce	ment	to surface with	1016. Det 2	105 OD)	0 3/8"	40/60	pozmix, 12%	. oel	<i>51</i> /	
Use an oil	hasa	mid (15% ail)	1 440 BXB (4	105 CF)	cement.	40 Sx	S (72 CF) C1	Sec B C	ement	
etandard do	ubloc	mud, (15% oil),	, and Schae	tier 50	JO# 		0 (12 01) 01	2005 D C	chent	
Standard do	ubreg	ate hydraulic I	OP. Drill	7 7/8"	hole to 720	00' to te	est the Dako	ta Form	ation.	
Estimate	a lop:	<u>s</u> :								
0: 43		0000								
Ojo Alam		2206'	Pt. Lo	okout	4790'	Dal	kota 'A'	6878*		
Picture	Cliffs	s 2642'	Gallup)	5464'		sota 'D'	7000*		
Chacra		2995′	Tocito)	6586 '		rro Canyon	7100"		
Cliff Ho	use	4158'	Greenh	orn	6780'			. 100		

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive sone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any.

ROVED	Geologist	Monte Anderson
S AMENDED	لل ا	is space for Federal or State of Ge (e)
p 1 0 1984	APPROVAL DATE	OVED BY SEP 13 1984
EA MANAGER ON RESOURCE AREA		and OIL DIST. 3
-	See Instructions On Reverse Side	*See

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

	ib IIA	atences must be from	the outer boundaries of	the Section.	
CHA	CE OIL COMPA		JICARILL	Δ 0,	Well No.
Unit Letter	Section Townshi	P	Range	County	
Actual Footoge	ocation of Well:	NORTH	4 WEST	RIO AR	RIBA
1980 Ground Level El	feet from the SOUTH			from the WEST	
7056	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	a Kota	5. Linda	-ith	Dedicated Acreoge:
1. Outline	the acreage dedicated to t		by colored pencil or	hachure marks on th	1
2. If more interest	than one lease is dedicate and royalty).	ed to the well, o	utline each and ider	tify the ownership t	hereof (both as to workin
3. If more dated by	han one lease of different of communitization, unitization	ownership is ded n, force-pooling.	icated to the well, hetc?	ave the interests of	all owners been consol
Yes Yes	No If answer is	"yes," type of co	onsolidation		
If answe this form	r is "no," list the owners a if necessary.)	nd tract descript	ions which have act	ually been consolida	ated. (Use reverse side o
No allow forced-po	able will be assigned to the oling, or otherwise) or until a	well until all int non-standard un	erests have been co it, elimit	onsolidated (by comi interests, has been	nunitization, unitization approved by the Divisio
	1		1		CERTIFICATION
				I hereby c	ertify that the information can
]			toined here	ein is true and complete to the
	1	110	SEP 1 3 1984	D best of my	knowledge and belief.
i	<u> </u>		AFEGA-DIV	Name	1 1
	1		DIST. 3	Position	e Anderson
	1		1.	Geol	ogist
			į	Company	e 0;/
			i	Date 7-	20-84
	1777777)	1	1	E C. EDIN
			1	1 he char	THE MODE AN location
198	O' V LOC.		1.		nisplay was played from field
			ELVED.	under of oc	upen ision and the the some
		, † †		is tide sing	HE CHIN SUM DOUST OF MY.
	- + Z Z Z Y Z - Z - Z		The same parties		TO LAND
				Date Surveyed	
	1 361		i	6-29	
				Registered Pro and/or Land S	otessional Engineer urveyor
			1	Mark	C Edward
330 660	00 1320 1050 1980 2310 264	2000	500 1000 500	Chilificate No.	57
<u> </u>	200	1000 1	500 1000 500	01 00	ا ت

